

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3195 of 2021

Rahul Giri Goswami **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

09/08/2021	Shri Yogeshwar Sharma, Counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Rahul Jha, G.A. for the State. Heard Issue notice to the respondents. Shri Rahul Jha, G.A. appears and accepts notice on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 3 and therefore process fee be paid for service on respondents No. 4 to 7. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti	