



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3195 of 2021

RAHUL GIRI GOSWAMI **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/11/2025	This matter would be an exception to this Bench. List this matter before a Bench in which, I (Sachin Singh Rajput, J.) am not a member. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	