



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3195 of 2021

RAHUL GIRI GOSWAMI **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

05.01.2026	Mr. Amitesh Yadav on behalf of Mr. Yogeshwar Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vikram Sharma, counsel for respondent No. 4. Ms. Deeksha Pandey, counsel for respondent No. 7. List this case on 13th February, 2026. Meanwhile, the respondents may file reply. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	