



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3195 of 2021

RAHUL GIRI GOSWAMI **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

13/02/2026 Nadim	Mr. Anurag Pandey, on behalf of Mr. Yogeshwar Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anil S. Pandey, Government Advocate for the State. Mr. Anadi Sharma, on behalf of Mr. Vikram Sharma, counsel for the respondent No.4. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, call the matter after two weeks. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
---------------------------------------	---